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Marcus Coach T. Invitational 2024
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All Team Runners Lucas Lovejoy High School Girls 3200

All Team Runners
Lucas Lovejoy

High School Girls 3200

Team Plc Overall Plc Points Bib Name School Pace Time
1 2 2 757 Mia Reaugh Lucas Lovejoy 6:41/ mi 13:23
2 5 5 759 Rachel Dobbs Lucas Lovejoy 6:44/ mi 13:29
3 7 7 742 Kate Roberts Lucas Lovejoy 6:47 / mi 13:35
4 8 8 732 Chloe Long Lucas Lovejoy 6:49/mi 13:39
5 11 11 758 Michaela Martin Lucas Lovejoy 6:54/ mi 13:49
6 14 (14) 723 Berkeley Mosel Lucas Lovejoy 7:05/mi 14:11
7 28 (27) 743 Kate White Lucas Lovejoy 7:28/mi 14:57
8 30 (n/a) 728 Cailyn Newhouse Lucas Lovejoy 7:30/ mi 15:01
9 34 (n/a) 755 Mckenzie Quigley Lucas Lovejoy 7:33/mi 15:07
10 37 (n/a) 724 Brenna Wallace Lucas Lovejoy 7:36/ mi 15:13
11 50 (n/a) 763 Semaj Slaughter Lucas Lovejoy 7:57 / mi 15:54
12 86 (n/a) 752 Lucy Kraus Lucas Lovejoy 8:39/mi 17:18
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Marcus Coach T. Invitational 2024

School Team Score
Lucas Lovejoy 33
Dallas Covenant 66
Liberty Christian 86
Lewisville Hebron 105
Wylie High School 124
Keller 182
Dallas Highland Park 215
Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco 216
Plano Senior HS 250
Lewisville Marcus 252
Gainesville 291
Whitesboro 316
Great Hearts Lakeside MS 331

Greenbhill 427
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Place

Points

Bib

Name

School

Time

Pace

High School Girls 3200
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(14)
15
16
17
18
19

(n/s)
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

(27)
28

(n/s)
29
30
31

(n/s)

(32)
33

(n/s)

(34)

(n/s)

(n/s)

(n/s)
35
36
37
38

(39)
40
41
42

(n/s)

(n/s)
43
44
45
46
47
48

(n/s)
49

703
757
705
276
759
285
742
732
663
641
758
711
284
723
644
708
971
963
964
845
653
286
269
682
966
526
569
743
643
728
818
587
580
755
283
651
724
274
272
275
393
306
943
844
590
659
296
290
517
763
267
629
622
523
975
689
634
273
307

Camille Taylor
Mia Reaugh
Emme Egger
Everly Coley
Rachel Dobbs
Margaret Graham
Kate Roberts
Chloe Long
Sophia Jones
Simone Edwards
Michaela Martin
Molly Wilson
Madeline Shaw
Berkeley Mosel
Amelie Sykes
Keila Mlynczyk
Finley Radford
Adriana Mathis
Alyssa Prinz
Abby Falcon
Leyla Montez
Naomi Newsome
Caroline Fesler
Emery Greene
Ashley Lawson
Blayne Pearson
Anne Risa

Kate White
Addyson Running
Cailyn Newhouse
Aaliyah Ortega
Jordyn Digiorno
Emilia Moreno
Mckenzie Quigley
Madeline Gilmer
Isabella Martinez
Brenna Wallace
Ella Coley
Corrine Morgan
Emma Howell
Macy Gaston
Hattie Rhodes
Alexus Arnold
Sarena Marabella
Kara Doughty
Paz Molnar
Caroline Diehl
Anna Katherine Goldman
Bray Mesey
Semaj Slaughter
Addison Prouse
Finley Watkins
Brooke Kahrl
Veronika Lawrence
Mia Menendez
Juliana Yustiz Celis
Keely Greve
Eleanor Breed
Haven Hyatt

Liberty Christian

Lucas Lovejoy

Liberty Christian

Dallas Covenant

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Covenant

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Lewisville Hebron
Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco
Lucas Lovejoy

Liberty Christian

Dallas Covenant

Lucas Lovejoy

Lewisville Hebron

Liberty Christian

Wylie High School

Wylie High School

Wylie High School

Plano West

Lewisville Hebron

Dallas Covenant

Dallas Covenant
Lewisville Marcus

Wylie High School

Great Hearts Lakeside MS
Keller

Lucas Lovejoy

Lewisville Hebron

Lucas Lovejoy

Plano Senior HS

Keller

Keller

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Covenant
Lewisville Hebron

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Covenant

Dallas Covenant

Dallas Covenant

Denton Calvary Academy
Dallas Highland Park
Whitesboro

Plano Senior HS

Keller

Lewisville Hebron

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Gainesville

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Covenant

Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco
Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco
Gainesville

Wylie High School
Lewisville Marcus
Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco
Dallas Covenant

Dallas Highland Park

13:20
13:23
13:27
13:28
13:29
13:31
13:35
13:39
13:39
13:39
13:49
13:52
14:00
14:11
14:13
14:14
14:16
14:27
14:30
14:39
14:41
14:48
14:51
14:51
14:53
14:56
14:56
14:57
15:00
15:01
15:01
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:09
15:11
15:13
15:13
15:16
15:19
15:33
156:39
15:40
15:43
15:49
15:51
15:51
15:53
15:54
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:57
16.00
16:03
16:08
16.09
16:13
16:15

6:40/mi
6:41/mi
6:43/ mi
6:44/ mi
6:44/ mi
6:45/ mi
6:47 / mi
6:49/mi
6:49 / mi
6:49 / mi
6:54 / mi
6:56 / mi
7:00/ mi
7:05/mi
7:06 / mi
7:07 /mi
7:08/mi
7:13/mi
7:15/mi
7:19/mi
7:20/ mi
7:24/mi
7:25/mi
7:25/mi
7:26 / mi
7:28/mi
7:28/mi
7:28/mi
7:30/ mi
7:30/ mi
7:30/ mi
7:32/mi
7:33/mi
7:33/mi
7:34/mi
7:35/mi
7:36 / mi
7:36/mi
7:38/mi
7:39/mi
7:46 /mi
7:49 /mi
7:50 / mi
7:51/mi
7:54/mi
7:55/mi
7:55/mi
7:56 / mi
7:56 / mi
7:57 /mi
7:57 /mi
7:58/mi
7:58/mi
8:00/ mi
8:01/ mi
8:04/ mi
8:04 / mi
8:06 / mi
8:07 / mi



Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
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Place Points Bib Name School Time Pace
60 (n/s) 775 Audrey Sather McKinney Boyd 16:17 8:08 / mi
61 50 288 Alejandra Villasana Dallas Highland Park 16:18 8:09 / mi
62 51 701 Zivanka Keesara Lewisville Marcus 16:19 8:09 / mi
63 (52) 320 Mary Grace Mousa Dallas Highland Park 16:20 8:10/ mi
64 53 819 Alice Westover Plano Senior HS 16:24 8:12/ mi
65 54 709 Lily Hay Liberty Christian 16:25 8:12/ mi
66 (n/s) 281 Lucy Larson Dallas Covenant 16:27 8:13/ mi
67 (n/s) 268 Annie Martin Dallas Covenant 16:28 8:14 / mi
68 (55) 332 Sasha Jordanoff Dallas Highland Park 16:29 8:14 / mi
69 (56) 974 Lilia Anguiano Wylie High School 16:32 8:16 / mi
70 (n/s) 279 Lila Clark Dallas Covenant 16:34 8:17 / mi
71 57 583 Ivory Vanover Keller 16:36 8:18/ mi
72 (n/s) 280 Lily Koerner Dallas Covenant 16:36 8:18/mi
73 (n/s) 333 Surya Assar Dallas Highland Park 16:38 8:19/mi
74 (n/s) 774 Annika Swierk McKinney Boyd 16:38 8:19/ mi
75 58 537 Lily Zoll Great Hearts Lakeside MS 16:42 8:21/mi
76 (n/s) 270 Caroline Liggitt Dallas Covenant 16:45 8:22 / mi
77 (n/s) 785 Scarlett Shelton McKinney Boyd 16:47 8:23/ mi
78 59 826 Claire Markley Plano Senior HS 16:50 8:25 / mi
79 (60) 713 Sally Downing Liberty Christian 17:03 8:31/mi
80 (n/s) 846 Akshita Nikhil Plano West 17:08 8:34 / mi
81 (61) 600 Noor Sindu Keller 17:10 8:35/ mi
82 62 670 Bella Picard Lewisville Marcus 17:11 8:35/ mi
83 63 515 Alondra Rojas Gainesville 17:12 8:36 / mi
84 (n/s) 418 Karley Knott Fairhill 17:13 8:36/ mi
85 (64) 968 Ayse Demirhan Wylie High School 17:14 8:37 / mi
86 (n/s) 752 Lucy Kraus Lucas Lovejoy 17:18 8:39/ mi
87 65 944 Ashlynn Warren Whitesboro 17:18 8:39 / mi
88 (66) 589 Juliana Pierce Keller 17:21 8:40/ mi
89 67 950 Loretta Vawter Whitesboro 17:21 8:40 / mi
90 (n/s) 972 Landry Mcdaniel Wylie High School 17:24 8:42 / mi
91 68 516 Anahi Paz Gainesville 17:30 8:45/ mi
92 69 671 Bethany Radar Lewisville Marcus 17:31 8:45/mi
93 (n/s) 323 Molly O'Rourke Dallas Highland Park 17:32 8:46 / mi
94 (n/s) 297 Caroline Worthen Dallas Highland Park 17:38 8:48 / mi
95 (n/s) 322 Mary Lawrence Cordon Dallas Highland Park 17:39 8:49 / mi
96 70 954 Nora Hobbs Whitesboro 17:40 8:50 / mi
97 71 630 Grace Newell Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco 17:40 8:50 / mi
98 72 831 Emmerson Barker Plano Senior HS 17:41 8:50 / mi
99 (n/s) 266 Abby Larson Dallas Covenant 17:42 8:51/mi
100 73 519 Britzy Gomez Gainesville 17:42 8:51/mi
101 (n/s) 595 Londyn Wilkie Keller 17:43 8:51/mi
102 (n/s) 314 Katherine Kozman Dallas Highland Park 17:52 8:56 / mi
103 (74) 638 Natalia Flood Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco 18:02 9:01/mi
104 (75) 628 Chloe Delgado Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco 18:02 9:01/ mi
105 (n/s) 312 Kate Lipscomb Dallas Highland Park 18:03 9:01/ mi
106 (76) 685 Harper Sherman Lewisville Marcus 18:09 9:04 / mi
107 (n/s) 271 Chloe Thomas Dallas Covenant 18:15 9:07 / mi
108 (n/s) 166 Saffi Cager Carrollton Creekview 18:20 9:10 / mi
109 (77) 832 Isabella Velez Plano Senior HS 18:28 9:14 / mi
110 (n/s) 287 Sojo Thomas Dallas Covenant 18:32 9:16 / mi
111 (n/s) 626 Cassandra Mcbroom Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco 18:33 9:16 / mi
112 (n/s) 325 Olivia Deadman Dallas Highland Park 18:39 9:19/ mi
113 (n/s) 278 Libby Roberts Dallas Covenant 18:55 9:27 / mi
114 78 946 Emily Welles Whitesboro 19:04 9:32/ mi
115 (n/s) 965 Anna Rosol Wylie High School 19:10 9:34 / mi
116 79 524 Adeline Monwai Great Hearts Lakeside MS 19:15 9:37 / mi
117 (80) 843 Reann Morris Plano Senior HS 19:17 9:38/ mi
118 81 548 Georgia Tomecko Greenbill 19:17 9:38/ mi
119 82 552 Karina Singh Greenbill 19:20 9:40 / mi
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Place Points Bib Name School Time Pace
120 83 555 Nora Ahearn Greenbhill 19:21 9:40 / mi
121 (n/s) 837 Micah Johnston Plano Senior HS 19:24 9:42 / mi
122 84 534 Isla Decker Great Hearts Lakeside MS 19:25 9:42 / mi
123 (n/s) 574 Dahyun Ko Keller 19:29 9:44 / mi
124 85 527 Brielle Beeler Great Hearts Lakeside MS 19:39 9:49 / mi
125 (86) 522 Raegan Neu Gainesville 19:46 9:53/ mi
126 (n/s) 973 Lilia Taher Wylie High School 19:55 9:57 / mi
127 (n/s) 637 Mia Cornwell Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco 19:58 9:59 / mi
128 (87) 649 Ellory Schulte Lewisville Hebron 20:01 10:00 / mi
129 (n/s) 620 Aubrey Urbina Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco 20:02 10:01/mi
130 (n/s) 158 Jolie Tran Carrollton Creekview 20:17 10:08 / mi
131 (n/s) 778 Elle Stubblefield McKinney Boyd 20:19 10:09 / mi
132 (88) 520 Jaisly Bermudez Gainesville 20:21 10:10/ mi
133 (89) 957 Riley Crawford Whitesboro 20:26 10:13 / mi
134 (n/s) 417 Hailee Ehlert Fairhill 20:39 10:19 / mi
135 90 547 Geneva Smith Kuzmich Greenbhill 20:40 10:20 / mi
136 (n/s) 624 Camila Martinez Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco 21:13 10:36 / mi
137 (n/s) 336 Jacqueline Rubio Dallas Jefferson 21:40 10:50 / mi
138 (n/s) 839 Miranda Nunez Plano Senior HS 21:42 10:51 / mi
139 (n/s) 827 Elaine Cornuaud Plano Senior HS 21:52 10:56 / mi
140 (n/s) 967 Audry Alfaro Wylie High School 21:54 10:57 / mi
141 91 559 Srinidhi Mettu Greenbhill 22:25 11:12/ mi
142 (n/s) 840 Natalia Orellana Plano Senior HS 22:47 11:23/ mi
143 (n/s) 326 Olivia Sambrano Dallas Highland Park 23:00 11:30/ mi
144 (n/s) 842 Philia Lee Plano Senior HS 23:11 11:35/ mi
145 (n/s) 834 Kalyn Amesquita Plano Senior HS 23:31 11:45/ mi
146 (n/s) 639 Olivia Richardson Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco 23:51 11:55/ mi
147 (n/s) 277 Finley Smith Dallas Covenant 27:42 13:51/mi

Middle School Girls 3200

1 (n/s) 915 Jenna Priest St Rita (Dallas) MS 12:42 6:21/mi
2 (n/s) 726 Bronwyn Vaughan Lucas Lovejoy 13:03 6:31/mi
3 (n/s) 704 Charlotte Robinson Liberty Christian 13:24 6:42 / mi
4 1 542 Vivian Gonzalez Great Hearts Lakeside MS 13:36 6:48 / mi
5 (n/s) 856 Sophia Bartlett Plano West 13:54 6:57 / mi
6 (n/s) 854 Jodi Liu Plano West 14:14 7:07 / mi
7 2 633 Kate Williams Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco 14:54 7:27/ mi
8 3 955 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro 15:07 7:33/mi
9 4 531 Erin Kate Ketterick Great Hearts Lakeside MS 15:27 7:43/ mi
10 5 951 Mckenna Scoggins Whitesboro 15:50 7:55/ mi
11 (n/s) 702 Addison Reece Liberty Christian 16:32 8:16 / mi
12 6 528 Claire Copeland Great Hearts Lakeside MS 17:16 8:38/ mi
13 7 533 Iris Fontana Great Hearts Lakeside MS 17:16 8:38/ mi
14 8 636 Marie Feuz Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco 17:37 8:48 / mi
15 (n/s) 392 Adeline Schmuhl Denton Calvary Academy 17:38 8:49 / mi
16 9 538 Lydia Kested Great Hearts Lakeside MS 17:48 8:54 / mi
17 (10) 532 Gabrielle Zoll Great Hearts Lakeside MS 18:00 9:00 / mi
18 11 958 Sieler Hair Whitesboro 18:02 9:01/ mi
19 (n/s) 706 Hannah Fortener Liberty Christian 18:10 9:05/ mi
20 (n/s) 707 Kara Collins Liberty Christian 18:14 9:07 / mi
21 12 632 Kaelyn James Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco 18:41 9:20 / mi
22 13 635 Madison Mccauley Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco 18:47 9:23/ mi
23 14 947 Grifyn Pettinga Whitesboro 19:14 9:36 / mi
24 (15) 530 Ella Monoushagian Great Hearts Lakeside MS 19:14 9:37 / mi
25 (n/s) 535 Leah Blaisdell Great Hearts Lakeside MS 19:25 9:42 / mi
26 16 627 Cassidy Helm Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco 19:28 9:44 / mi
27 17 953 Miranda Sandoval Whitesboro 19:33 9:46 / mi
28 (n/s) 536 Lillian Pritchett Great Hearts Lakeside MS 19:47 9:53/ mi
29 (18) 623 Cami Kolendo Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco 19:50 9:55/ mi
30 (19) 640 Paige Kahrl Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco 20:05 10:02 / mi
31 (n/s) 621 Audrey Taylor Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco 20:09 10:04 / mi




Team Scorers High School Girls 3200

Team Scorers

High School Girls 3200

Points Name Time

1. Lucas Lovejoy - 33 Points Cumulative Time 1:07:56 Average Time 13:35
2 Mia Reaugh 13:23
5 Rachel Dobbs 13:29
7 Kate Roberts 13:35
8 Chloe Long 13:39
11 Michaela Martin 13:49
(14) Berkeley Mosel 14:11
(27) Kate White 14:57

2. Dallas Covenant - 66 Points Cumulative Time 1:10:40 Average Time 14:08
4 Everly Coley 13:28
6 Margaret Graham 13:31
13 Madeline Shaw 14:00
21 Naomi Newsome 14:48
22 Caroline Fesler 14:51
(32) Madeline Gilmer 15:09
(34) Ella Coley 15:13

3. Liberty Christian - 86 Points Cumulative Time 1:11:20 Average Time 14:16
1 Camille Taylor 13:20
3 Emme Egger 13:27
12 Molly Wilson 13:52
16 Keila Mlynczyk 14:14
54 Lily Hay 16:25
(60) Sally Downing 17:03

4. Lewisville Hebron - 105 Points Cumulative Time 1:12:45 Average Time 14:33
9 Sophia Jones 13:39
15 Amelie Sykes 14:13
20 Leyla Montez 14:41
28 Addyson Running 15:00
33 Isabella Martinez 15:11
(39) Paz Molnar 15:51
(87) Ellory Schulte 20:01

5. Wylie High School - 124 Points Cumulative Time 1:14:11 Average Time 14:50
17 Finley Radford 14:16
18 Adriana Mathis 14:27
19 Alyssa Prinz 14:30
24 Ashlev Lawson 14:53
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wu

31
38
57

(61)

(66)

7. Dallas Highland Park - 215 Points

35
40
41
49
50
(52)
(55)

Sutuyn LIyl
Emilia Moreno
Kara Doughty
Ivory Vanover
Noor Sindu

Juliana Pierce

Hattie Rhodes

Caroline Diehl

Anna Katherine Goldman
Haven Hyatt

Alejandra Villasana
Mary Grace Mousa

Sasha Jordanoff

8. Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco - 216 Points

10
43
44
48
71

(74)

(75)

9. Plano Senior HS - 250 Points

29
37
53
59
72

(77)

(80)

10. Lewisville Marcus - 252 Points

23
47
51
62
69

(76)

11. Gainesville - 291 Points

42
45
63
68

Simone Edwards
Finley Watkins
Brooke Kahrl
Keely Greve
Grace Newell
Natalia Flood
Chloe Delgado

Aaliyah Ortega
Sarena Marabella
Alice Westover
Claire Markley
Emmerson Barker
Isabella Velez

Reann Morris

Emery Greene
Juliana Yustiz Celis
Zivanka Keesara
Bella Picard
Bethany Radar

Harper Sherman

Bray Mesey
Veronika Lawrence
Alondra Rojas
Anahi Paz

Cumulative Time 1:19:59

Cumulative Time 1:19:23

Cumulative Time 1:21:41

Cumulative Time 1:22:02

Cumulative Time 1:24:18

(RN}

15:06
15:49
16:36
17:10
17:21

Average Time 15:59
15:39
15:51
15:53
16:15
16:18
16:20
16:29

Average Time 15:52
13:39
15:56
15:57
16:09
17:40
18:02
18:02

Average Time 16:20
15:01
15:43
16:24
16:50
17:41
18:28
19:17

Average Time 16:24
14:51
16:08
16:19
17:11
17:31
18:09

Average Time 16:51
15:54
16:00
17:12
17:30
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67
70
78

(89)

PR
Loretta Vawter
Nora Hobbs
Emily Welles
Riley Crawford

13. Great Hearts Lakeside MS - 331 Points

25
58
79
84
85

14. Greenhill - 427 Points
81
82
83
90
91
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Blayne Pearson
Lily Zoll
Adeline Monwai
Isla Decker

Brielle Beeler

Georgia Tomecko
Karina Singh
Nora Ahearn
Geneva Smith Kuzmich
Srinidhi Mettu
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17:21
17:40
19:04
20:26

Cumulative Time 1:29:59 Average Time 17:59

14:56
16:42
19:15
19:25
19:39

Cumulative Time 1:41:05 Average Time 20:13

CONTACT

If you have questions about an event, please contact the
organizer orrace timer. race result has no information
about the event.
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